
Strategic Planning in Local Government
September 14, 2023
School of Government, Chapel Hill, NC 

9:00am 

9:30am 

10:30am 

12:00pm 

1:00pm 

2:30pm 

5:00pm 

Welcome and Introductions 

Introduction to Strategic Planning 

Defining the Purpose  

Lunch

Setting the Context 

Goals, Strategy, and Actions

Adjourn




