Strategic Planning in Local Government

September 14, 2023 School of Government, Chapel Hill, NC

9:00am	Welcome and Introductions
9:30am	Introduction to Strategic Planning
10:30am	Defining the Purpose
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Setting the Context
2:30pm	Goals, Strategy, and Actions
5:00pm	Adjourn